
2 May 2019 

 

High School Final Assessments Schedule 

Grade 12 
2018-2019 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates NON-AP EXAMS AP EXAMS 

Thursday May 2 

7:30-8:30 
Regular classes the rest of 

the day 
Quran  

  

 
Non-AP Exams  Non-AP Exams 

AP Exams 
Session 1 

AP Exams 
Session 2 

9:30 – 11:00 11:15 – 12:45 Start at 8:00 Start at 12:00 

Sunday May 5 Islamic Arabic   

Monday May 6    
AP 

Environmental 

Tuesday May 7 Physics   AP Physics 

Wednesday May 8 English  
AP English 
Literature 

 

Thursday May 9   AP Chemistry AP Psychology 

Friday May 10   
AP Studio Art 

Advisor Deadline 
 

Sunday May 12 
Calculus 

Pre-Calculus 
   

Monday May 13   AP Biology  

Tuesday May 14   AP Calculus  

Wednesday May 15   
AP English 
Language 

AP 
Macroeconomics 

Thursday May 16 
Make ups 12 

Re-sits 12 
   

Friday May 17   
AP 

Microeconomics 
 


